
COMSATS University Islamabad
Registrar Secretariat, Academic Unit (PS)

No: CUI-ReglNotif- '&'--\?:, /22/ 7.-S' I January 20, 2022
Notification

The semester calendar Spring 2022 for Graduate Programs of COMSATS University Islamabad, CUI
System is hereby notified for implementation.

S.No Events Isb, Wah, Attock, Lahore,
Sahiwal and Vehari Abbottabad

I Registration Week/Leave of Monday, February 07, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022
Absence/Re-Admission Sunday, February 13,2022 Sunday, March 06, 2022

2 Commencement of Classes Monday, February 14,2022 Monday, March 07, 2022
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Monday, February 28, 2022 Monday, March 21, 2022
4

Student's Week Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Monday, May 16, 2022
Saturday, A_Qril02,2022 Saturd~ May 21, 2022

5
Friday, April 22, 2022 Friday, May 06, 2022Last Date for Withdrawal of Courses

6
Mid Term Examination Start Date Monday, April 25, 2022 Monday, May 09, 2022

Saturday, April 30,2022 Saturday, May 14,2022
7

Last day for Classes/Last Date for
Friday, June 24, 2022 Friday, July 15,2022attendance Lock

8 Last Date for Submission of MS
Thesis Friday, June 24, 2022 Friday, July 15,2022

9 Start Date of Terminal Examination Monday, June 27,2022 Tuesday, July 19,2022
10 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, August 05, 2022 Thursday, August I I, 2022
11 One week before the One week before the

Submission of PhD Thesis commencement of Fall 2022 commencement of Fall 2022
semester semester

12 Final Result Notification Friday, August 19,2022 Friday, September 09, 2022
• Meetings of Campus Academic Regulatory Committee (CARC) and Departmental Academic

Regulatory Committee (DARC) and other activities will be adjusted by the respective Campuses
considering the above Semester Calendar for Spring 2022.
Normal rules and regulations of CUI shall be applicable from Spring 2022.
This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.

rt1un 1'~ ~
Muniba Nasi~

•
•

Distribution:
1. All Directors CUI Campuses
2. All Deans of CUI
3. All Principal Officers
4. All Chairpersons of Departments
5. Incharge Academics CUI Islamabad

Campus
6. All Heads/In charges of Principal Seat

Offices
7. All HoDs Academic Departments, CUI

Campuses

Additional Registrar

8. All In charges Academic and
Examination of CUI Campuses

9. All In charges HR of CUI Campuses
10. Internal Distribution Registrar Office PS
I I. SO to Rector
12. PS to Registrar
13. Master File



COMSATS University Islamabad
Registrar Secretariat, Academic Unit (PS)

No: CUI-ReglNotif-1- ~ Y /22/ 't-S 2- January 20, 2022

Notification
The semester calendar Spring 2022 for Undergraduate Programs ofCOMSATS University Islamabad, CUI
System is hereby notified for implementation.

S.No Events Isb, Wah, Attock, Lahore,
AbbottabadSahiwal and Vehari

1 Monday, February 07, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022Registration Week
Sunday, February 13,2022 Sunday, March 06,2022

2 Commencement of Classes Monday, February 14, 2022 Monday, March 07, 2022
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, March II, 2022 Friday, April 01,2022
4 Student's Week Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Monday, May 16, 2022

Saturday, April 02,2022 Saturday, Ma}'21 , 2022
5 Last Date for Withdrawal of

Friday, April 22, 2022 Friday, May 06, 2022Course( ~Semester
6 Mid Tenn Examination Start Date Monday, April 25, 2022 Monday, May 09, 2022

Saturday, April 30,2022 Saturdl!Y, May 14, 2022
7 Submission of Final year

Project/Internship Reports (With Friday, June 24, 2022 Friday, July 15,2022
Clearance Form)

8 Last day for Classes/Last Date for
Friday, June 24, 2022 Friday, July 15,2022attendance Lock

9 Start Date of Terminal Examination Monday, June 27, 2022 Tuesday, July 19,2022
10 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, August OS, 2022 Thursday, August 11,2022
11 Final Result Notification Friday, August 19,2022 Friday, September 9,2022

• Meetings of Campus Academic Regulatory Committee (CARC) and Departmental Academic
Regulatory Committee (DARC) and other activities will be adjusted by the respective Campuses
considering the above Semester Calendar for Spring 2022.
Normal rules and regulations of CUI shall be applicable from Spring 2022.
This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.

fY1u ()/~ I\~
Muniba Nagr.::-

•
•

Additional Registrar

Distribution:
1. All Directors CUI Campuses
2. All Deans of CUI
3. All Principal Officers
4. All Chairpersons of Departments
5. Incharge Academics CUI Islamabad

Campus
6. All Heads/In charges of Principal Seat

Offices
7. All HoDs Academic Departments, CUI

Campuses

8. All In charges Academic and
Examination of CUI Campuses

9. All In charges HR of CUI Campuses
1O. Internal Distribution Registrar Office PS
11. SO to Rector
12. PS to Registrar
13. Master File
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